For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
50th Percentile Speed:
10 MPH Pace Interval:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder
Avg Speed

Anstey Lane

Incoming
06/03/2023
5 MPH
Instant
01/02/2023
39.9 MPH
23429

70 MPH
27563

1019

Time

10:36

14:00:00

on

5 Day

through

02/02/2023

28/02/2023

19:25:00

7 Day

08:00
03:00

30

39.9

34

30.0 MPH
33.66
Monday

1047
120
114

to

Tuesday

984
94
99

40.0 MPH

Wednesday

Thursday

14:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

3179
76.5
36.5
17.6

2926
75.4
36.4
16.9

2787
74.1
36.5
17.6

3435
77.0
36.5
17.4

3609
76.8
36.7
17.2

2721
76.3
36.7
19.7

2300
75.6
36.6
19.8



