Anstey Lane  The coming  Traced:  Incoming  In	19.8	19.7	17.2	17.4	17.6	16.9	17.6	Avg Speed
Residential Residency Lane  Residential Re	36.6	36.7	36.7	36.5	36.5	36.4	36.5	Avg Speeder
### Anstey Lane  A	75.6	76.3	76.8	77.0	74.1	75.4	76.5	% over limit
## Anstey Jane  8:	2300	2721	3609	3435	2787	2926	3179	Count over limit
:: Anstey Jane  rese:  Incoming  Incoming  Incoming  Instant  Instant  Instant  Intile Speed  39.9 MPH  Itile Speed:  30.0 MPH   03.00  Itile Speed:  30.0 MPH  03.00  Itile Speed:  30.0 MPH  03.00  Itile Speed:  30.0 MPH  03.66  Incoming  Incomin	Sunday	Saturday	Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday	
:: Anstey Lane  Texes:  Incoming  Incoming  Incoming  Instant  Instant  Intile Speed:  Instant  Intile Speed:  Instant							33.66	Average Speed:
:: Anstey Lane  Exes:  Incoming  Incoming  Incoming  Instant  Instant  Instant  Intile Speed  30,9 MPH  Itile  Prounts  Itile  Anstey Lane  Incoming  Incomi					40.0 MPH	to	30.0 MPH	10 MPH Pace Interval:
: Anstey Lane  Eas:  Incoming  Incoming  Incrited:  Off,03/2023  Instant  Off,02/2023  I							34	50th Percentile Speed:
:: Anstey Lane  Ecs:  Incoming  Inco							39.9	85th Percentile Speed:
:: Anstey Lane  Ecs: Incoming							30	Speed Limit:
ject: Anstey Lane  Notes: Note								Speed
ject: Anstey Lane  Notes:  n/Name: Incoming Generated: 06/03/2023 10:36  Intervals Intervals Intervals Intervals Instant Intervals Intervals Instant Intervals Intervals Instant Intervals I					99	114	03:00	PM Peak
ject: Anstey Lane  Notes: Incoming  Generated: 06/03/2023 10:36  Tetrvals 15 MPH  Itervals 10/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023  Report From 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023  Preentile Speed 39.9 MPH  Preentile Vehicles 23429  eed 70 MPH on 02/02/2023 19:25:00  Ehicles 1019  Time 5 Day 7 Day  Time 1047 984					94	120	08:00	AM Peak
ject: Anstey Lane  Notes: Incoming  Generated: 06/03/2023 10:36  Intervals Instant  tervals Instant  10/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023  Procentile Speed 39.9 MPH  Procentile Vehicles 23429  eed 70 MPH on 02/02/2023 19:25:00  ehicles 1019  Immes -  kly counts  Time 5 Day 7 Day					984	1047		Average Daily
ject: Anstey Lane  Notes:  Notes:  N/Name: Incoming Generated: 06/03/2023 10:36  Tervals  Report From 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023  Precentile Speed 23429 Precentile Vehicles 23429 Peed 70 MPH Phicles 70 MPH Phicles 27563  IMBS -  Kly counts					7 Day	5 Day	Time	
ject:       Anstey Lane         Notes:       Incoming         In/Name:       Incoming         Generated:       06/03/2023       10:36         Intervals       Instant       28/02/2023         Report From       01/02/2023       14:00:00       through       28/02/2023         Procentile Speed       39.9 MPH       28/02/2023       28/02/2023         Procentile Vehicles       23429       0n       02/02/2023       19:25:00         eed       70 MPH       02/02/2023       19:25:00								weekly counts
ject:: Anstey Lane  Notes:  Notes:  Notes:  Notes:  Notes:  N/Name:  Noteming  O6/03/2023  SMPH  Instant  Report From  O1/02/2023  Prcentile Speed  Prcentile Vehicles  Proming  O1/02/2023  O2/02/2023  O2/02/2023								Volumes -
Anstey Lane  Incoming  06/03/2023  5 MPH  Instant  01/02/2023  14:00:00  through  28/02/2023  39.9 MPH  23429  70 MPH  on  02/02/2023  19:25:00							1019	AADT:
Anstey Lane  Incoming 06/03/2023 10:36 5 MPH Instant 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 39.9 MPH es 23429 70 MPH on 02/02/2023 19:25:00							27563	Total Vehicles
Anstey Lane Incoming 06/03/2023 5 MPH Instant 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023 23429				19:25:00	02/02/2023	on	70 MPH	Max Speed
Anstey Lane  Incoming 06/03/2023 10:36 5 MPH Instant 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023							23429	85th Percentile Vehicles
Anstey Lane Incoming ed: 06/03/2023 10:36 5 MPH Instant 01/02/2023 14:00:00 through 28/02/2023							39.9 MPH	85th Percentile Speed
Anstey Lane : Incoming ed: 06/03/2023 5 MPH Instant			14:59:59	28/02/2023	through	14:00:00	01/02/2023	Traffic Report From
Anstey Lane : Incoming ed: 06/03/2023 5 MPH							Instant	Time Intervals
Anstey Lane incoming ted: 06/03/2023							5 MPH	Speed Intervals
(r.						10:36	06/03/2023	Report Generated:
							Incoming	Location/Name:
								Project Notes:
							Anstey Lane	For Project: